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LFT Series 

Channel
Channel

Article number
-11-44
-11-89

TYPE
44.61" (1133 mm)

89.21" (2266 mm)

3.15"
(80 mm)

2.36" (60 mm)2.91" (74 mm)

3.15"
(80 mm)

2.36"
(60 mm)

TRIMLESS TRACK SECTION

TRIMLESS: LFT-T-11

TRIM: LFT-F-11

44.61" (1133 mm)

89.21" (2266 mm)

Channel
Channel

Article number TYPE

TRIMMED TRACK SECTION

-11-44
-11-89

MOUNTING SPECIFICATIONS

Surface mountedRecessed Pendant

The LFT 60 Series provides innovative mechanics for display lighting 
solutions, with its simplistic trimless and trimmed track section mounting 
and accessories installation. Whether recessed, pendant or surface 
mounted, each track section and a vast range of accessories correspond to 
each mounting option for every fixture within the LFT 60 Series adding a 
harmonious visual experience.  
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Type：L Type horizontal            

connector

6.02"

3.15"
(80 mm)

6.02"

2.99"
(76 mm)

SKU ：

(153 mm) (153 mm)

SKU -12
Type：L Type horizontal            

connector

5.71"

3.15"
(80 mm)

5.71"

2.36"
(60 mm)

6"

(145 mm)(145 mm)

： -14
Type：T Type horizontal

connector

9.06" 5.71"
(145 mm)

3.15"
(80 mm)

2.36"
(60 mm)

SKU ：

(230 mm)

-15
Type：X Type horizontal            

connector

9.06"
(230 mm)

3.15"
(80 mm)

9.06"
(230 mm)

2.36"
(60 mm)

)

SKU ：

-13
Type：7 Type vertical corner

7.17"

7.17"
(182 mm)

2.36"
(60 mm)

3.15"
(80 mm)

(182 mm)

SKU ：

PANEL MOUNTING SPECIFICATIONS
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LFT Series 

MOUNTABLE FIXTURESMOUNTABLE FIXTURES

RECESSED SPOT 

RECESSED REFLECTOR

PENDANT LOUVER REFLECTOR PANEL

SPOT LIGHT WASHER

RECESSED SPOT

REGRESSED REFLECTOR

RECESSED SPOT 

RECESSED REFLECTOR

PENDANT
MULTI-SPOT 
LINEAR PENDANT LINEAR FIXTURE PANEL

SPOT LIGHT WASHER

RECESSED SPOT

RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

SA-41-30   12" (300 mm)
SA-41-60   24" (600 mm)

Type : Power cord connect 
           between modules

PA-41-180
71" (1800 mm)
Type : Power cord 
connect to AC

PSA-31-180   71" (1800 mm)
Type : Signal wire connect

           to system / dimmer

SSA-31-30   12" (300 mm)
SSA-31-60   24" (600 mm)

Type : Signal  wire connect
            between modules

SKU : SKU : SKU : SKU :

DI-15
Type：Pendant Kit 

            for power connection 
           (without power cord)

DI-15-V
Type：Pendant Kit 

            for power connection 
           (without power cord 

      and single wire)

DI-16
Type：Pendant kit

SKU ： SKU ： SKU ：

ACCESSORIES

ALL MODELS

PENDANT TRIM

2PCS

C-05
Type：Trim end cap
SKU ：

)mm382("41.11        11-20-E
         )mm665("82.22        22-20-E

Type：Blank cover

Colours

Black White

C-07
Type：Light Leak-proof aluminium 

           extrusion reinforce plate

SKU C-02
Type：Surface mounted & 

            Pendant reinforced plate

3PCS

SA-41
Type：Power cord connector
SKU ：

：
SKU ： SKU ：

TRIMLESS

2PCS
R-01

Type：Trimless bracket
SKU ：

2PCS

C-03SKU ：
Type：End cap


